10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Medical Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Compliance Officer

Director Of Medical Management

Accounting Manager & Mis Analyst

Compliance Manager

Executive Assistant

Compliance Analyst

Provider Relations Rep

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Quality Analyst

Office Assistant

Quality Analyst

Office Assistant

Quality Analyst

Commissioner -Unpaid

Special District

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Department

Administration

Medical Management

Finance

Compliance

Medical Management

Finance

Compliance

Administration

Compliance

Provider Relations

Administration

Medical Management

Medical Management

Administration

Medical Management

Administration

Medical Management

Board Member

Total Wages

$285,452

$278,696

$220,655

$158,673

$113,736

$73,305

$56,493

$46,296

$40,536

$34,543

$31,855

$31,524

$23,465

$16,004

$9,458

$7,963

$2,408

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Commissioner -Unpaid

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



