	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$285,452
2.	Chief Medical Officer		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$278,696
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Finance	\$220,655
4.	Chief Compliance Officer		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Compliance	\$158,673
5.	Director Of Medical Management		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$113,736
6.	Accounting Manager & Mis Analyst		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Finance	\$73,305
7.	Compliance Manager		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Compliance	\$56,493
8.	Executive Assistant		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$46,296
9.	Compliance Analyst		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Compliance	\$40,536
10.	Provider Relations Rep		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Provider Relations	\$34,543
11.	Office Assistant		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$31,855
12.	Office Assistant		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$31,524
13.	Quality Analyst		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$23,465
14.	Office Assistant		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$16,004
15.	Quality Analyst		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$9,458
16.	Office Assistant		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Administration	\$7,963
17.	Quality Analyst		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Medical Management	\$2,408
18.	Commissioner -Unpaid		Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0

19.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
20.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
22.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
23.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
24.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
25.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
26.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
27.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
28.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
29.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
30.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
31.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
32.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
33.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0
34.	Commissioner -Unpaid	Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional Health Authority	Board Member	\$0